RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:

13-Fri
RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Randy Capsel

1 24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
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24134
24136
24138
2414
24142
24143
24140
20107
20109
20112
20113
20114
20118
20128
20131
20123
20071
20080
20147
16098
16101
16103
16060
16061
16066
16067
16069
16063
16068
12090
12091
12093
12095
12064
08081
08086
08148
08048

6/10/2025

Roger
Paisley
Harry
Athena
Zim
Jorge
Nessa
Fly
Rave
Fi
Keen
Rosa
Jock
Nessie
Fozzie
Roadie
Quill
Truman
Lucy
Diggs
Mozzer
Binx
Bear
Mira
Sally
Finnegan
Laser
Mini
Kuper
Jetta
Callie
Rooney
Mabel
Eddie
Paris
Ben
Kai

Frankie

Rough Collie

Great Dane

Collie

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog
Boxer

Boxer

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Miniature American Shep
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Beagle

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Beagle

Andrea Bixby
Susan Goetzke
Andrea Bixby
Diane Gorman
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Karri Higgins
Ann Decker
Sue & Glen Kothe
Lawrence Cross
Marjana Callery
Mary Bente
Toni Osojnicki
Alice Daddario
Bill Schafer
John Crone
Dawn Finch
Jean Wolff
Jean Wolff
Carol Arthur
Myles Lee Miller
Alice Holm

Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Lorrie Oneal
Kim Mueller
Marjana Callery
Neil Covin

Neil Covin

Gail Anderson
Jodi Laubersheimer
Denise Nord
Colleen Bush
June Mendoza
Wayne Carlson
B.A. Breese
Danielle Wagner

Denise Nord

Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Randy Capsel

39 08 08006 Electra

Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Randy Capsel

40
41

Class: JWW Division:

16 16039 Jam Jam
12 12145 Skookum
42 08 08032 Pepsi

OPN
Papillon

NOV
Pumi
Pumi
Biewer Terrier

EXC

Judge: Randy Capsel

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24133
24134
24135
24136
24137
24138
24139
24140
24141
24142
24143
20105
20107
20108
20109
20112
20114
20116
20117
20118
20120
20121
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20131
20074
20078

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Allie
Roger
Eve
Paisley
Rush
Harry
Prince
Nessa
Athena
Zim
Jorge
Rae
Fly
Skip
Rave
Fi
Rosa
Gracie
Tonka
Jock
Cara
Ollie
Roadie
Twizzle
Nick
Brecken
Diggs
Nessie
Free-Beer
Fozzie
Maya
Libby

Bernese Mountain Dog

Rough Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Great Dane

Belgian Malinois
Collie

English Setter
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Bernese Mountain Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Wayne Carlson

Alice Holm
Virginia Hayes
B.A. Breese

Kris Osojnicki
Andrea Bixby
Shellie Marvin
Susan Goetzke
Kathy Eckert
Andrea Bixby
Deborah Greenstone
Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Rebecca Lynn Eckert
Ann Decker

Trudi Woodard
Sue & Glen Kothe
Lawrence Cross
Mary Bente

Patty Niver
Carolyn Strandberg
Toni Osojnicki
Gladys Berlin
Mark Alcorn

John Crone
Cheryl Loose
Kara Maytag

Kris Osojnicki
Kathy Patregnani
Alice Daddario
Mike Carlier

Bill Schafer
Joanne Dalby

Shellie Marvin

Page 1 of 12



75 20
76 20
77 16
78 16
79 16
80 16
81 16
82 16
83 16
84 16
85 16
86 16
87 16
88 16
89 16
90 16
91 16
92 16
93 16
94 16
95 12
96 12
97 12
98 12
99 12
100 12
101 12
102 12
103 12
104 12
105 12
106 12
107 12
108 08
109 08
110 08
111 08
112 08
113 08
114 08

20079
20080
16096
16097
16098
16099
16100
16101
16102
16103
16104
16060
16061
16062
16063
16066
16067
16068
16069
20113
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12095
12088
12149
12054
12055
12056
12059
12064
08081
08084
08086
08148
08052
08053
08144

Class: JWW Division:

Tayla
Truman
Meme
Josephine
Diggs
Rusty
Jax
Mozzer
Blink
Binx
Twix
Bear
Mira
Jazzy
Mini
Sally
Finnegan
Kuper
Laser
Keen
Tango
Jetta
Callie
Phoebe
Rooney
Mabel
Murphy
Yo-Yo
Sketcher
Zada
Minne
Maya
Eddie
Paris
Sadie
Ben
Kai
Keira
Otis
Dylan

Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

David Peterson
Jean Wolff

Kathy Patregnani
Tim Damgaard
Carol Arthur
Beth Glommen
Lori Waltonen
Myles Lee Miller
Sue & Glen Kothe
Alice Holm
Danielle Wagner
Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Dick Loose

Neil Covin

Lorrie Oneal

Miniature American Shep Kim Mueller

Portuguese Water Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Neil Covin
Marjana Callery
Marjana Callery
Susan Bernhart
Gail Anderson

Jodi Laubersheimer

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

Beagle
Beagle

Denise Nord

Colleen Bush

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Susan Bernhart
Myles Miller

Colleen Bush

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Gail Anderson
June Mendoza

Wayne Carlson

Cavalier King Charles Sp Carol McElroy

Papillon
Papillon

B.A. Breese

Danielle Wagner

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Boston Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Randy Capsel

115 24 24134
116 24 24140
117 24 24141*
118 24 24142*

6/10/2025

Roger
Nessa
Athena

Zim

Rough Collie
Belgian Malinois
All American Dog

Flat-coated Retriever

PREM

Jodi Laubersheimer

Greta Fiskum

Andrea Bixby
Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman

Ann Decker

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

24143
20017*
20105*
20112*
16100*
16101*
16103*
16104*
20131*
16060*
12090*
12091*
12092*
12055*
12064*
08081*
08148*

Jorge
Spice
Rae

Fi

Jax
Mozzer
Binx
Twix
Fozzie
Bear
Jetta
Callie
Phoebe
Zada
Eddie
Paris

Kai

Rough Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Miniature American Shep

English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon
Papillon

EXC

Judge: Randy Capsel

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24133
24134
24135
24136
24138
24139
24140
24141
24142
24143
20105
20107
20108
20109
20112
20114
20116
20117
20118
20120
20121
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Allie
Roger
Eve
Paisley
Harry
Prince
Nessa
Athena
Zim
Jorge
Rae
Fly
Skip
Rave
Fi
Rosa
Gracie
Tonka
Jock
Cara
Ollie
Roadie
Twizzle
Nick
Brecken
Diggs

Nessie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Rough Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Great Dane

Collie

English Setter
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

Bernese Mountain Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Vizsla

Andrea Bixby
Kathy Eckert
Rebecca Lynn Eckert
Lawrence Cross
Lori Waltonen
Myles Lee Miller
Alice Holm

Danielle Wagner
Bill Schafer

Bill Schafer

Gail Anderson

Jodi Laubersheimer
Jeanette Klugherz
Colleen Bush

June Mendoza
Wayne Carlson

Danielle Wagner

Kris Osojnicki
Andrea Bixby
Shellie Marvin
Susan Goetzke
Andrea Bixby
Deborah Greenstone
Karri Higgins

Diane Gorman

Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Rebecca Lynn Eckert
Ann Decker

Trudi Woodard
Sue & Glen Kothe
Lawrence Cross
Mary Bente

Patty Niver

Carolyn Strandberg
Toni Osojnicki
Gladys Berlin

Mark Alcorn

John Crone

Cheryl Loose

Kara Maytag

Kris Osojnicki
Kathy Patregnani
Alice Daddario
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08

20129
20131
20074
20078
20079
20080
20071
16096
16097
16098
16099
16100
16101
16102
16103
16104
16150
16060
16061
16062
16063
16066
16067
16068
16069
20113
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12095
12149
12054
12055
12056
12059
12064
12145
08081
08084
08086
08052
08053

6/10/2025

Free-Beer
Fozzie
Maya
Libby
Tayla
Truman
Quill
Meme
Josephine
Diggs
Rusty
Jax
Mozzer
Blink
Binx
Twix
Anna
Bear
Mira
Jazzy
Mini
Sally
Finnegan
Kuper
Laser
Keen
Murphy
Tango
Jetta
Callie
Phoebe
Rooney
Mabel
Yo-Yo
Sketcher
Zada
Minne
Maya
Eddie
Skookum
Paris
Sadie
Ben
Keira

Otis

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren
Boxer

Old English Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shep

Portuguese Water Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Standard Schnauzer

Mike Carlier

Bill Schafer
Joanne Dalby
Shellie Marvin
David Peterson
Jean Wolff
Dawn Finch
Kathy Patregnani
Tim Damgaard
Carol Arthur
Beth Glommen
Lori Waltonen
Myles Lee Miller
Sue & Glen Kothe
Alice Holm
Danielle Wagner
David Peterson
Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Dick Loose

Neil Covin

Lorrie Oneal

Kim Mueller

Neil Covin
Marjana Callery
Marjana Callery

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz
Poodle (Miniature) Susan Bernhart
Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson
Boston Terrier Jodi Laubersheimer

Miniature American Shep Jeanette Klugherz

Beagle Denise Nord
Beagle Colleen Bush
Poodle Susan Bernhart
Shetland Sheepdog Myles Miller
English Cocker Spaniel ~ Colleen Bush

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Pumi

Papillon

Gail Anderson
June Mendoza
Virginia Hayes

Wayne Carlson

Cavalier King Charles Sp Carol McElroy
Papillon B.A. Breese
Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Boston Terrier Jodi Laubersheimer

Class: STD Division:

OPN

Judge: Randy Capsel

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Class: STD Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
04

24018
24019
20013
20014
20016
20005
20147
16010
16004
12009
12003
08006
08008
08148
08002
08144
04001

Mart
Luca
Scout
Brink
Banner
Tucci
Lucy
Leo
Spirit
Archie
Evie
Electra
Tiki
Ka
Ouija
Dylan
Poppy

German Shepherd Dog  Martha Wavrin
German Shorthaired PointAria Frazer

Golden Retriever Krista Trempe
Golden Retriever Pam Carlier

Australian Shepherd Cassie Engman

Bernese Mountain Dog  Deb Gordon
Boxer Jean Wolff
Shetland Sheepdog Jonah Hacker

All American Dog Shirley Bigaouette
Poodle Wendy Ethier

All American Dog Elizabeth Doyle

Papillon Wayne Carlson
Chihuahua Michelle Klemen
Papillon Danielle Wagner

Boston Terrier Alysha Riel
Greta Fiskum

Connie Gebhart

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

NOV

Judge: Randy Capsel

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
04

24020
24043
20042
20027
20028
20031
16038
16040
16044
16025
12035
12022
04021

June
Milo
Mia
Franklin
Kirby
Obi
Halie
lzzie
Brecken
Daryl
Shyia
Hayes

Sully

All American Dog Bonni Jacobson
German Shorthaired PointAria Frazer
Golden Retriever Gladys Berlin

German Shorthaired Point Connie Gebhart

Collie
Rottweiler

Alice Holm

Rachel Meehan

English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon

Miniature American Shep Lorrie Oneal

Miniature American Shep Natasha Chernyavsky

All American Dog

American Eskimo Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

OPN

Diana Broschka
Cosette Dow
Kristin Ratliff

Tanya Brossard

Judge: Randy Capsel

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20

24018
24019
24020
20013
20014
20016
20017
20005

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Mart
Luca
June
Scout
Brink
Banner
Spice

Tucci

German Shepherd Dog  Martha Wavrin

German Shorthaired PointAria Frazer

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Bernese Mountain Dog

Bonni Jacobson
Krista Trempe
Pam Carlier
Cassie Engman
Kathy Eckert
Deb Gordon

Page 3 of 12



246 20 20071 Quil Old English Sheepdog ~ Dawn Finch

247 16 16010 Leo Shetland Sheepdog Jonah Hacker
248 12 12009 Archie Poodle Wendy Ethier
249 12 12003 Evie All American Dog Elizabeth Doyle
250 12 12145 Skookum Pumi Virginia Hayes
251 08 08006 Electra Papillon Wayne Carlson
252 08 08008 Tiki Chihuahua Michelle Klemen
253 08 08002 Ouija Boston Terrier Alysha Riel
254 04 04001 Poppy Dachshund Connie Gebhart

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Randy Capsel

255 24 24043 Milo German Shorthaired PointAria Frazer

256 20 20042 Mia Golden Retriever Gladys Berlin
257 20 20027 Frankiin German Shorthaired Point Connie Gebhart
258 20 20028 Kirby Collie Alice Holm

259 20 20031 Obi Rottweiler Rachel Meehan
260 20 20147 Lucy Boxer Jean Wolff

261 16 16038 Halie English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon

262 16 16040 |zzie Miniature American Shep Lorrie Oneal

263 16 16004 Spirit All American Dog Shirley Bigaouette
264 16 16025 Daryl All American Dog Diana Broschka
265 12 12035 Shyia American Eskimo Dog ~ Cosette Dow

266 12 12022 Hayes Shetland Sheepdog Kristin Ratliff

267 04 04021 Sully Dachshund Tanya Brossard
6/10/2025 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL:

14-Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1

Judge: Randy Capsel

1 04
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
38 24
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Class: FAST Division:

04045
08051
08081
08087
08148
12058
12064
12090
12091
12094
12095
16060
16061
16066
16067
16065
16098
16101
16152
16153
20071
20080
20147
20109
20110
20112
20113
20114
20128
20131
20123
20130
24134
24136
24138
24141
24143
24140

Yoshi
Chesca
Paris
Paige
Kai
Sparky
Eddie
Jetta
Callie
Tornado
Mabel
Bear
Mira
Sally
Finnegan
Lilly
Diggs
Mozzer
Praya
Rogue
Quill
Truman
Lucy
Rave
Harley
Fi

Keen
Rosa
Nessie
Fozzie
Roadie
Bounce
Roger
Paisley
Harry
Athena
Jorge

Nessa

Papillon

EXC

Lisa Nawrocki

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Beagle

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Old English Sheepdog
Boxer

Boxer

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Rough Collie

Great Dane

Collie

All American Dog
Rough Collie

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Randy Capsel

6/10/2025

OPN

Wayne Carlson
Susan Gahan
Danielle Wagner
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Gail Anderson
Jodi Laubersheimer
Pam Johnson
Colleen Bush
Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Lorrie Oneal

Kim Mueller
Valerie Nordin
Carol Arthur
Myles Lee Miller
Simone Flaksberg
Jill Swingen
Dawn Finch
Jean Wolff

Jean Wolff

Sue & Glen Kothe
Heather Hafner
Lawrence Cross
Marjana Callery
Mary Bente
Alice Daddario
Bill Schafer
John Crone
Beth Hostetter
Andrea Bixby
Susan Goetzke
Andrea Bixby
Diane Gorman
Andrea Bixby
Karri Higgins

39
40
41
42
43

Class: FAST Division:

04
08
08
08
08

04050
08006
08007
08083
08085

Willow
Electra
Novak
Louie

Whimzi

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Cavalier King Charles Sp

NOV

Judge: Randy Capsel

44
45
46
47
48
49

Class: JWW Division:

12
16
16
16
16
20

12145
16029
16037
16039
16154
20005

Skookum
Tango
Seven
Jam Jam
Editte

Tucci

Pumi

Old English Sheepdog
Poodle

Pumi

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog

EXC

Judge: Randy Capsel

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04045
04046
04047
04050
08081
08082
08083
08085
08087
08148
08049
08052
08053
08144
12090
12091
12094
12095
12055
12056
12058
12059
12064
16096
16098
16100
16101
16102
16103
16104

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Yoshi
Jasper
Chewie
Willow
Paris
Nadine
Louie
Whimzi
Paige
Kai
Henry
Keira
Otis
Dylan
Jetta
Callie
Tornado
Mabel
Zada
Minne
Sparky
Maya
Eddie
Meme
Diggs
Jax
Mozzer
Blink
Binx

Twix

Papillon

Poodle

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature American Shep
Boston Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Lisa Nawrocki
Wayne Carlson
Simone Flaksberg
Jeanne Maynard

Dawn Falk

Virginia Hayes
Dawn Finch
Jan Hopper
Alice Holm
Dawn Falk
Deb Gordon

Lisa Nawrocki

Jelene Drayna-Michaels

Lisa Nawrocki
Lisa Nawrocki
Wayne Carlson
Dawn Falk
Jeanne Maynard
Dawn Falk

Susan Gahan
Danielle Wagner
Jill Swingen
Debra Johnson
Jodi Laubersheimer
Greta Fiskum
Gail Anderson
Jodi Laubersheimer
Pam Johnson
Colleen Bush
Colleen Bush
Debra Johnson
Michael Rimstad
Gail Anderson
June Mendoza
Kathy Patregnani
Carol Arthur

Lori Waltonen
Myles Lee Miller
Sue & Glen Kothe
Alice Holm

Danielle Wagner
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80 16 16150 Anna Australian Shepherd David Peterson 124 04 04046* Jasper Poodle Jelene Drayna-Michaels
81 16 16151 Vinny Pumi Michele Beecher 125 08 08081* Paris Papillon Wayne Carlson
82 16 16152 Praya All American Dog Simone Flaksberg 126 08 08148* Kai Papillon Danielle Wagner
83 16 16153 Rogue Miniature American Shep Jill Swingen 127 08 08049* Henry Cavalier King Charles Sp Jill Swingen
84 16 16154 Editte Border Collie Dawn Falk 128 08 08051* Chesca Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster
85 16 16060 Bear Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer 129 08 08052* Keira Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson
86 16 16061 Mira Labrador Retriever Penny Reedy 130 12 12090* Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson
87 16 16062 Jazzy Golden Retriever Dick Loose 131 12 12091* Callie Boston Terrier Jodi Laubersheimer
88 16 16065 Lily All American Dog Valerie Nordin 132 12 12094* Tornado All American Dog Pam Johnson
89 16 16066 Sally Golden Retriever Lorrie Oneal 133 12 12055* Zada English Cocker Spaniel ~ Colleen Bush
90 16 16067 Finnegan Miniature American Shep Kim Mueller 134 12 12058* Sparky All American Dog Michael Rimstad
91 16 16070 Titan Portuguese Water Dog ~ Sandy Kott 135 12 12064* Eddie English Cocker Spaniel  June Mendoza
92 16 16077 Vista German Shepherd Dog ~ Katie Halfen 136 16 16100* Jax English Cocker Spaniel  Lori Waltonen
93 16 16146 Lucy Australian Shepherd Debra Koerner 137 16 16101* Mozzer Shetland Sheepdog Myles Lee Miller
94 16 20113 Keen Standard Schnauzer Marjana Callery 138 16 16103* Binx Pumi Alice Holm
95 20 20106 Nova Belgian Tervuren Siara Melius 139 16 16104* Twix Border Collie Danielle Wagner
96 20 20109 Rave Border Collie Sue & Glen Kothe 140 16 16152* Praya All American Dog Simone Flaksberg
97 20 20110 Harley All American Dog Heather Hafner 141 16 16060* Bear Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer
98 20 20111 Polly Portuguese Water Dog ~ Sandy Kott 142 16 16067* Finnegan Miniature American Shep Kim Mueller
99 20 20112 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross 143 20 20110* Harley All American Dog Heather Hafner
100 20 20114 Rosa Australian Shepherd Mary Bente 144 20 20112* Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross
101 20 20115 Kite Golden Retriever Tammy Cutsforth 145 20 20130* Bounce Bearded Collie Beth Hostetter
102 20 20118 Jock Border Collie Toni Osojnicki 146 20 20131* Fozzie Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer
103 20 20123 Roadie Golden Retriever John Crone 147 24 24134* Roger Rough Collie Andrea Bixby
104 20 20124 Twizzle Golden Retriever Cheryl Loose 148 24 24140* Nessa Belgian Malinois Karri Higgins
105 20 20125 Nick Standard Schnauzer Kara Maytag 149 24 24141* Athena All American Dog Diane Gorman
106 20 20126 Brecken Bernese Mountain Dog  Kris Osojnicki 150 24 24143* Jorge Rough Collie Andrea Bixby
107 20 20127 Diggs English Springer Spaniel Kathy Patregnani Class: STD Division: EXC
108 20 20128 Nessie Vizsla Alice Daddario
109 20 20129 Free-Beer  Golden Retriever Mike Carlier JUdge: Randy Capsel
110 20 20130 Bounce Bearded Collie Beth Hostetter 151 04 04045 Yoshi Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
111 20 20131 Fozzie Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer 152 04 04047 Chewie Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
112 20 20132 Jetta Labrador Retriever Tammy Cutsforth 153 04 04050 Willow Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
113 20 20073 Smokey German Shepherd Dog ~ Katie Halfen 154 08 08081 Paris Papillon Wayne Carlson
114 20 20074 Maya Golden Retriever Joanne Dalby 155 08 08082 Nadine Cavalier King Charles Sp Dawn Falk
115 20 20079 Tayla Belgian Tervuren David Peterson 156 08 08083 Louie Papillon Jeanne Maynard
116 20 20080 Truman Boxer Jean Wolff 157 08 08085 Whimzi Cavalier King Charles Sp Dawn Falk
117 24 24133 Alie Berese Mountain Dog ~ Kris Osojnicki 158 08 08087 Paige Papillon Susan Gahan
118 24 24134 Roger Rough Collie Andrea Bixby 159 08 08049 Henry Cavalier King Charles Sp Jill Swingen
119 24 24136 Paisley Great Dane Susan Goetzke 160 08 08052 Keira Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson
120 24 24138 Harmy Collie Andrea Bixby 161 08 08053 Ofis Boston Terrier Jodi Laubersheimer
121 24 24140 Nessa Belgian Malinois Karri Higgins 162 12 12090 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson
122 24 24141 Athena All American Dog Diane Gorman 163 12 12091 Callie Boston Terrier Jodi Laubersheimer
123 24 24143 Jorge Rough Collie Andrea Bixby 164 12 12094 Tornado All American Dog Pam Johnson
Class: STD Division: PREM 165 12 12095 Mabel Beagle Colleen Bush
166 12 12055 Zada English Cocker Spaniel ~ Colleen Bush
JUdge: Randy Capsel 167 12 12056 Minne Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

12058
12059
12064
12145
16096
16098
16100
16101
16102
16103
16104
16151
16152
16153
16154
16060
16061
16062
16066
16067
16070
16077
20113
16146
20106
20109
20110
20111
20112
20114
20115
20118
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20073
20074
20079
20080
20071

6/10/2025

Sparky
Maya
Eddie
Skookum
Meme
Diggs
Jax
Mozzer
Blink
Binx
Twix
Vinny
Praya
Rogue
Editte
Bear
Mira
Jazzy
Sally
Finnegan
Titan
Vista
Keen
Lucy
Nova
Rave
Harley
Polly

Fi

Rosa
Kite
Jock
Roadie
Twizzle
Nick
Brecken
Diggs
Nessie
Free-Beer
Bounce
Fozzie
Jetta
Smokey
Maya
Tayla
Truman

Quill

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Pumi

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Pumi

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Miniature American Shep
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Bernese Mountain Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Boxer

Old English Sheepdog

Michael Rimstad
Gail Anderson
June Mendoza
Virginia Hayes
Kathy Patregnani
Carol Arthur

Lori Waltonen
Myles Lee Miller
Sue & Glen Kothe
Alice Holm
Danielle Wagner
Michele Beecher
Simone Flaksberg
Jill Swingen
Dawn Falk

Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Dick Loose
Lorrie Oneal

Kim Mueller
Sandy Kott

Katie Halfen
Marjana Callery
Debra Koerner
Siara Melius
Sue & Glen Kothe
Heather Hafner
Sandy Kott
Lawrence Cross
Mary Bente
Tammy Cutsforth
Toni Osojnicki
John Crone
Cheryl Loose
Kara Maytag
Kris Osojnicki
Kathy Patregnani
Alice Daddario
Mike Carlier
Beth Hostetter
Bill Schafer
Tammy Cutsforth
Katie Halfen
Joanne Dalby
David Peterson
Jean Wolff

Dawn Finch

215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24133
24134
24136
24138
24140
24141
24143

Allie
Roger
Paisley
Harry
Nessa
Athena

Jorge

Bernese Mountain Dog
Rough Collie

Great Dane

Collie

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog

Rough Collie

OPN

Judge: Randy Capsel

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Class: STD Division:

04
08
08
08
08
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

04001
08006
08007
08148
08144
12009
12003
16011
16012
16004
20013
20014
20015
20016
20005
20147
24019

Poppy
Electra

Novak
Kai
Dylan
Archie
Evie
Stella
Portia
Spirit
Scout
Brink
Quinn
Banner
Tucci
Lucy

Luca

Dachshund

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Bernese Mountain Dog

Boxer

Kris Osojnicki
Andrea Bixby
Susan Goetzke
Andrea Bixby
Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman

Andrea Bixby

Connie Gebhart
Wayne Carlson
Simone Flaksberg
Danielle Wagner
Greta Fiskum
Wendy Ethier
Elizabeth Doyle
Marian Appelt
Beth Hostetter
Shirley Bigaouette
Krista Trempe
Pam Carlier
Kathryn Page
Cassie Engman
Deb Gordon

Jean Wolff

German Shorthaired PointAria Frazer

Judge: Randy Capsel

239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

12033
12034
12035
12023
12024
16036
16038
16040
16026
20041
20027
20028
20030
24020

Paulie
Desi
Shyia
Ivar
Ned

Ivy
Halie
lzzie
Emmy
Chance
Franklin
Kirby
Kadoka

June

Poodle
Rat Terrier
American Eskimo Dog

All American Dog

NOV

Kathryn Page
Anita Fisher
Cosette Dow

Kristine Sievert

Staffordshire Bull Terrier Mercedes Miller

Border Collie

Deanna Kuhl

English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon

Miniature American Shep Lorrie Oneal

Australian Shepherd

Debra Koerner

Miniature American Shep Marian Appelt

German Shorthaired Point Connie Gebhart

Collie

Alice Holm

German Shepherd Dog  Katie Halfen

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Randy Capsel

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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253 04 04001 Poppy Dachshund Connie Gebhart

254 08 08006 Electra Papillon Wayne Carlson
255 08 08007 Novak Papillon Simone Flaksberg
256 12 12009 Archie Poodle Wendy Ethier
257 12 12003 Evie All American Dog Elizabeth Doyle
258 12 12145 Skookum Pumi Virginia Hayes
259 16 16011 Stella All American Dog Marian Appelt
260 16 16012 Portia Border Collie Beth Hostetter
261 20 20013 Scout Golden Retriever Krista Trempe
262 20 20014 Brink Golden Retriever Pam Carlier
263 20 20015 Quinn Australian Shepherd Kathryn Page
264 20 20016 Banner Australian Shepherd Cassie Engman
265 20 20017 Spice Belgian Malinois Kathy Eckert
266 20 20005 Tucci Bernese Mountain Dog  Deb Gordon
267 20 20071 Quill Old English Sheepdog ~ Dawn Finch
268 24 24019 Luca German Shorthaired PointAria Frazer
269 24 24020 June All American Dog Bonni Jacobson

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Randy Capsel

270 12 12033 Paulie Poodle Kathryn Page
271 12 12034 Desi Rat Terrier Anita Fisher
272 12 12023 |Ivar All American Dog Kristine Sievert
273 12 12024 Ned Staffordshire Bull Terrier Mercedes Miller
274 16 16036 Ivy Border Collie Deanna Kuhl
275 16 16038 Halie English Springer Spaniel Sheila Koon
276 16 16040 Izzie Miniature American Shep Lorrie Oneal
277 16 16026 Emmy Australian Shepherd Debra Koerner

278 20 20041 Chance Miniature American Shep Marian Appelt
279 20 20027 Franklin German Shorthaired Point Connie Gebhart

280 20 20028 Kirby Collie Alice Holm
281 20 20030 Kadoka German Shepherd Dog ~ Katie Halfen
282 20 20147 Lucy Boxer Jean Wolff

6/10/2025 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL:

15-Sun
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

1

Judge: Randy Capsel

1
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33

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08

24134
24138
24140
2414
24142
24143
20080
20107
20110
20112
20114
20117
20119
20123
20126
20128
20131
16060
16065
16066
16069
20113
16037
16098
16101
16151
16153
12058
12064
12093
08049
08083
08087

Roger
Harry
Nessa
Athena
Zim
Jorge
Truman
Fly
Harley
Fi
Rosa
Tonka
Emmi
Roadie
Brecken
Nessie
Fozzie
Bear
Lilly
Sally
Laser
Keen
Seven
Diggs
Mozzer
Vinny
Rogue
Sparky
Eddie
Rooney
Henry
Louie

Paige

Rough Collie

Collie

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Bernese Mountain Dog

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Poodle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon
Papillon

Judge: Randy Capsel

34
35
36
37
38

24
24
24
24
24

24133
24134
24136
24137
24138

6/10/2025

Allie
Roger
Paisley
Rush
Harry

Bernese Mountain Dog

Rough Collie
Great Dane
Belgian Malinois

Collie

T2B

EXC

Andrea Bixby
Andrea Bixby
Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Jean Wolff

Ann Decker
Heather Hafner
Lawrence Cross
Mary Bente
Carolyn Strandberg
Kathleen Forsythe
John Crone

Kris Osojnicki
Alice Daddario
Bill Schafer

Bill Schafer
Valerie Nordin
Lorrie Oneal
Marjana Callery
Marjana Callery
Jan Hopper
Carol Arthur
Myles Lee Miller
Michele Beecher
Jill Swingen
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Denise Nord

Jill Swingen
Jeanne Maynard

Susan Gahan

Kris Osojnicki
Andrea Bixby
Susan Goetzke
Kathy Eckert
Andrea Bixby

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24139
24140
24141
24142
24143
20105
20106
20107
20109
20110
20111
20112
20114
20116
20117
20118
20119
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20131
20073
20075
20076
20079
20080
16096
16097
16098
16099
16101
16102
16103
16151
16153
16060
16061
16062
16065
16066
16069
16070

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Prince
Nessa
Athena
Zim
Jorge
Rae
Nova
Fly
Rave
Harley
Polly

Fi
Rosa
Gracie
Tonka
Jock
Emmi
Ollie
Hallie
Roadie
Twizzle
Nick
Brecken
Diggs
Nessie
Fozzie
Smokey
Emmy
Portia
Tayla
Truman
Meme
Josephine
Diggs
Rusty
Mozzer
Blink
Binx
Vinny
Rogue
Bear
Mira
Jazzy
Lilly
Sally
Laser

Titan

English Setter
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Bernese Mountain Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Poodle
Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Pumi

Miniature American Shep

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Portuguese Water Dog

Deborah Greenstone
Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Rebecca Lynn Eckert
Siara Melius

Ann Decker

Sue & Glen Kothe
Heather Hafner
Sandy Kott
Lawrence Cross
Mary Bente

Patty Niver
Carolyn Strandberg
Toni Osojnicki
Kathleen Forsythe
Mark Alcorn

Carol Lemche
John Crone
Cheryl Loose
Kara Maytag

Kris Osojnicki
Kathy Patregnani
Alice Daddario
Bill Schafer

Katie Halfen
Deborah Levison
Christine Dahl
David Peterson
Jean Wolff

Kathy Patregnani
Tim Damgaard
Carol Arthur

Beth Glommen
Myles Lee Miller
Sue & Glen Kothe
Alice Holm
Michele Beecher
Jill Swingen

Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Dick Loose
Valerie Nordin
Lorrie Oneal
Marjana Callery
Sandy Kott

Page 9 of 12



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

16072
16077
20113
12089
12093
12094
12149
12054
12057
12058
12064
08081
08083
08086
08087
08048
08049
04045
04047
04050

Sophie
Vista
Keen
Tango
Rooney
Tornado
Yo-Yo
Sketcher
Briar
Sparky
Eddie
Paris
Louie
Ben
Paige
Frankie
Henry
Yoshi
Chewie

Willow

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Beagle

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Judge: Randy Capsel

106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08

24140
24141
24142
20110*
20112
20122*
20075
20076*
16103
20131*
16060
12094*
12058
12064*
12145*
08081*

Nessa
Athena
Zim
Harley
Fi

Hallie
Emmy
Portia
Binx
Fozzie
Bear
Tornado
Sparky
Eddie
Skookum

Paris

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Poodle

Pumi

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Pumi

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Randy Capsel

122
123
124
125
126

24
24
24
24
24

24133
24134
24136
24138
24139

6/10/2025

Allie
Roger
Paisley
Harry

Prince

Bernese Mountain Dog
Rough Collie

Great Dane

Collie

English Setter

PREM

Becky Johnson
Katie Halfen
Marjana Callery
Susan Bernhart
Denise Nord
Pam Johnson
Susan Bernhart
Myles Miller
Kristin Savoie
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Wayne Carlson
Jeanne Maynard
B.A. Breese
Susan Gahan
Denise Nord

Jill Swingen

Lisa Nawrocki
Lisa Nawrocki

Lisa Nawrocki

Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman
Ann Decker
Heather Hafner
Lawrence Cross
Carol Lemche
Deborah Levison
Christine Dahl
Alice Holm

Bill Schafer

Bill Schafer
Pam Johnson
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Virginia Hayes

Wayne Carlson

Kris Osojnicki
Andrea Bixby
Susan Goetzke

Andrea Bixby

Deborah Greenstone

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24140
24141
24142
24143
20105
20106
20107
20109
20110
20111
20112
20114
20116
20117
20118
20119
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20131
20073
20075
20076
20079
20080
16096
16097
16098
16099
16101
16102
16103
16151
16153
16060
16061
16062
16066
16069
16070
16072
16077

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Nessa
Athena
Zim
Jorge
Rae
Nova
Fly
Rave
Harley
Polly

Fi
Rosa
Gracie
Tonka
Jock
Emmi
Ollie
Hallie
Roadie
Twizzle
Nick
Brecken
Diggs
Nessie
Fozzie
Smokey
Emmy
Portia
Tayla
Truman
Meme
Josephine
Diggs
Rusty
Mozzer
Blink
Binx
Vinny
Rogue
Bear
Mira
Jazzy
Sally
Laser
Titan
Sophie
Vista

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Bernese Mountain Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Poodle

Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Pumi

Miniature American Shep
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Karri Higgins
Diane Gorman
Ann Decker
Andrea Bixby
Rebecca Lynn Eckert
Siara Melius

Ann Decker

Sue & Glen Kothe
Heather Hafner
Sandy Kott
Lawrence Cross
Mary Bente

Patty Niver
Carolyn Strandberg
Toni Osojnicki
Kathleen Forsythe
Mark Alcorn

Carol Lemche
John Crone
Cheryl Loose
Kara Maytag

Kris Osojnicki
Kathy Patregnani
Alice Daddario
Bill Schafer

Katie Halfen
Deborah Levison
Christine Dahl
David Peterson
Jean Wolff

Kathy Patregnani
Tim Damgaard
Carol Arthur

Beth Glommen
Myles Lee Miller
Sue & Glen Kothe
Alice Holm
Michele Beecher
Jill Swingen

Bill Schafer
Penny Reedy
Dick Loose

Lorrie Oneal
Marjana Callery
Sandy Kott

Becky Johnson

Katie Halfen
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Class: STD Division:

16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

20113
12089
12093
12094
12149
12054
12057
12058
12064
12145
08081
08083
08086
08087
08049
04045
04047
04050

Keen
Tango
Rooney
Tornado
Yo-Yo
Sketcher
Briar
Sparky
Eddie
Skookum
Paris
Louie
Ben
Paige
Henry
Yoshi
Chewie

Willow

Standard Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Beagle

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Pumi

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Judge: Randy Capsel

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
08

24140
20110*
20112*
20122+
20131*
20075*
16101*
16103
16060*
12094
12058
08081*

6/10/2025

Nessa
Harley
Fi
Hallie
Fozzie
Emmy
Mozzer
Binx
Bear
Tornado
Sparky

Paris

Belgian Malinois
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Papillon

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

PREM

Marjana Callery
Susan Bernhart
Denise Nord
Pam Johnson
Susan Bernhart
Myles Miller
Kristin Savoie
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Virginia Hayes
Wayne Carlson
Jeanne Maynard
B.A. Breese
Susan Gahan
Jill Swingen
Lisa Nawrocki
Lisa Nawrocki

Lisa Nawrocki

Karri Higgins
Heather Hafner
Lawrence Cross
Carol Lemche
Bill Schafer
Deborah Levison
Myles Lee Miller
Alice Holm

Bill Schafer
Pam Johnson
Michael Rimstad

Wayne Carlson
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